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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
OPEL
OPEL
PEUGEOT
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

9675031880
9819417980
3647089
98194198
9675031880
3647089
98194198

OEM Cross Reference

ETS

OCAP
MEYLE
MEYLE
FORMPART
VEMA

DYS

A.B.S.
AUTO-SPEED PARTS
MAGNETI MARELLI
TALOSA
CORTECO
CORTECO
NK

SIDEM
SASIC
TRISCAN
KAWE
KAGER

RTS

AYD

BORG & BECK
BIRTH

BSG
TEKNOROT
FR REDAELLI
MOOG
MOOG

DJ PARTS
FIRST LINE
4U Autoparts
4U Autoparts
OPTIMAL
MANDO

04TC210
0792393
11160500103
11160500103
1309031
1453
2021846
211575
290RT03450
301181340900
4008882
49397286
49397286
5013757
53050
7470023
850028564
850028564
871817
96905132
9720742
BCA7008
BR2044
BSG70315022
Cl1409

Cl1925
CIWP13639
CIWP13639
DA2238
FCA7008
G11855
G11855
G61634
MSA015489
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MANDO

RIW
PATRON
QUINTON HAZELL
MGA

FAl AutoParts
DELPHI
DELPHI

BGA

VAICO

SKF

MSA015489
PE6038
PS5262L
QSA2648S
SB8137
SS10101
TC2705
TC2705
TRC1450
V420517
VKDS323142B
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